
Riverton Middle School Staff 
 

Administration & Office Staff 

Staff Member/Website Title Email Room # Extension 

Rob Horn Principal rhorn@rivertonschools.org Office 1202 

Giberson, Amy Secretary agiberson@rivertonschools.org  Office 1200 

Kennedy, Roxy MOSAIC Clinician rkennedy@rivertonschools.org 15 1257 

King, Paige School Nurse pking@rivertonschools.org 17 1220 

Lane, Gary Transportation Director glane@rivertonschools.org  16 1904 

McCloud, Shannon School Counselor smccloud@rivertonschools.org 5 1207 

Nichols, Katie Athletic Director knichols@rivertonschools.org  Office 1305 

Thomas, Taylor Financial Secretary tthomas@rivertonschools.org Office 1201 

Stanley, Sarah Assistant Principal sstanley@rivertonschools.org  Office 1203 

 
5th Grade Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Crowhurst, Allison 5 Classroom acrowhurst@rivertonschools.org  33 1241 

Marlow, Hailey 5 Classroom hcole@rivertonschools.org  35 1239 

Parpart, April 5 Classroom aparpart@rivertonschools.org  34 1240 

Stoneking, Bella 5 Classroom istoneking@rivertonschools.org  31 1242 

Ashbaugh, Maddie 5 Classroom mashbaugh@rivertonschools.org 26 1251 

 
6th Grade Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Kreiling, Jeff 6 Social Studies jkreiling@rivertonschools.org  25 1253 

Mutzbauer, Jill 6 Reading / Language Arts jmutzbauer@rivertonschools.org  22 1255 

Stratton, Marissa 6 Reading / Language Arts mstratton@rivertonschools.org  24 1254 

Nickols, Leah 6 Science lnickols@rivertonschools.org  29 1248 

Withrow, Cole 6 Mathematics cwithrow@rivertonschools.org  21 1258 
 

7th Grade Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Bertolino, Chris 7 Social Studies cbertolino@rivertonschools.org  50 1225 

Jungjohann, Stefani 7 Science sjungjohann@rivertonschools.org  43 1232 

Reinert, Laura 7 Mathematics lreinert@rivertonschools.org  42 1233 

Trader, Laken 7 Reading / Language Arts ltrader@rivertonschools.org 49 1226 

Carrell, Stephanie 7 Reading/ Language Arts scarrell@rivertonschools.org 48 1227 

 
8th Grade Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Durham, Natalie 8 Mathematics ndurham@rivertonschools.org  39 1234 

Eubanks, Gen 8 Social Studies geubanks@rivertonschools.org  47 1228 
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Flanders, Beth 8 Science bflanders@rivertonschools.org  38 1236 

Goecker, Jennifer 8 Reading / Language Arts jgoeckner@rivertonschools.org  46 1229 

Sanderfield, Jenny 8 Reading / Language Arts jsanderfield@rivertonschools.org  44 1230 

 
Special Education Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Heather Dressel  Structured hdressel@rivertonschools.org 51 1223 

Kelsie Gouchenouer 5th Reading/ Language Arts kgouchenouer@rivertonschools.org 30 1250 

Timothy Koslofski  6th ELA/ 6th, 7th, 8th Math tkoslofski@rivertonschools.org 23 1256 

Jessica Potter 7th/8th ELA, Math, Science, SS jpotter@rivertonschools.org 45 1231 

Rebecca Dyer 7th/8th Reading/ Language Arts bunderwood@rivertonschools.org 36 1238 

 
Specialist Teachers 

Staff Member/Website Lesson Plans Email Room # Student 

Carls, Megan Speech  mcarls@rivertonschools.org 27 1252 

Dykstra, Kim District Librarian kdykstra@rivertonschools.org  40 1235 

Farnsworth, Brian Physical Education bfarnsworth@rivertonschools.org  13 1211 

Pinter, Mel  Vocal Music shagan@rivertonschools.org  6 1287 

Henry, Amy Art ahenry@rivertonschools.org  18 1221 

Keldermans, Melinda Instructional Coach mkeldermans@rivertonschools.org  32 1243 

Moore, Pat Instrumental Band pmoore@rivertonschools.org  6 1286 

Sagle, Doug Physical Education dsagle@rivertonschools.org  13 1211 

 
 
 

School Support Staff 

Staff Member/Website Title Email Room # Extension 

Korinek, Corey Facilities Director ckorinek@rivertonschools.org 14 1215 

Garlisch, Molly School Psychologist garlisch@sased.com    

Glaub, Vince School Psychology glaub@sased.net   

Killam, Melissa SASED Administrator killam@sased.com  3 1229 

Thompson, Adriann Social Worker williams@sased.com  8 1288 
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